1" pressure-field
Prepolarized Low-noise
Microphone Set
Use of Low-noise Pressure-field Microphones
Low-noise microphones have very low internal noise.
When performing acoustic measurements, they have
lower background noise to obtain lower acoustic signals.
Pressure-field microphone sets are specifically designed

Interface Type BNC
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Consisting of
Measurement Microphone CRY3102  1" Pressure-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Preamplifier CRY3501  1/2" Preamplifier
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable / 1.6m
Adapter TA0501  1/2" to 1" Adapter Ring
Optional Accessories
Electrostatic Actuator TA0301  1"  Electrostatic Actuator
Power Supply CRY575  Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.0m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /3.2m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /5.0m
Related Products
CRY3101-S01 1" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-16kHz, 12
dBA-135dB
CRY3202-S01 1/2" pressure-field prepolarized wide-
frequency microphone set, 12.5 mV/Pa,
3.15 Hz-20kHz, 23 dBA-147dB
CRY3204-S01 1/2" pressure-field prepolarized high-
sensitivity microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-10 kHz, 16 dBA-135dB
CRY3402-S01 1/4" pressure-field prepolarized ultra-high
frequency  microphone set, 1.6 mV/Pa, 4
Hz-70kHz, 45dB-161 dB
CRY3261-S01 1/2" free-field prepolarized ultra low-noise
microphone set, 354 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-20kHz, 7.5dBA-115dB
Dimensions
Height with Grid 94.25 mm (3.711")
Diameter with Grid 23.77 mm (0.936")
Fig.2  CRY3102-S01  Microphone Set  Drawings
Drawings(mm)[inch]
-5
0
5